
VACANCY NOTIFICATION 

Employer: AGRI MATRIX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

Level of Post: - 

Name of the Post: 1. Staff Training Head 

2.  District Operations Head 

3. State Operations Head 

Job Function, Place of Initial Posting, Salary range and for all other information is attached below.  

Last date to received names from RSB/ZSB 12 May 24  

 

How to apply – Apply directly to User Organization to the given e-mail ID:       hr@km-ira.com;  

 

 

 

 

mailto:hr@km-ira.com




MA, 

REQUISITION FORMAT FOR PVT. ORGANISATIONS FOR 
FILLING UP OF VACANCIES BY EX SERVICEMEN (OFFICERS & JCOs/OR) 

JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR EX-SERVICEMEN � PVT. ORG. 
E-mail: dgrddemp @desw.gOv .in 
Employment Directorate (EMP III) 
Sectorate General Resettlement Ministry 
of Defence 
West Block-IV 
RK Puram, New Delhi - 110066 

1. 

2. 

I is requested that a panel of eligible Ex-Servicemen be forwarded for filling up vacancies as mentioned below: 

3. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

DIRECTORATE GENERAL RESETTLEMENT 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

9 

13. 

Part Time) 
Employment Type (Regular/ Contractual/ 

* Name of the post: 

* Job Function: 

* Additional Job Information: 

(i) Technical/ Must have skills 
(ii) Good to have skills 

(iii) Soft Skills 

* No. of Vacancies (in figures): 

* Level/ Post: 

FORM B' 

* Age range (in years): 

* Qualification required: Essential/ Desired 
*Work experience required (in years): 

* Location of Job: 

* Additional Benefits offered: 

* Salary range per month (Approx CTC): 

DETAILS OF JOB 

Travel Requirements 

DIRECTOR 

Aligned courses (Full time/ Part Time)/ 
Certifications 

Tele: 011-20862547 

|CONTRACTUAL 

STATE OPERATIONS HEAD 

PROMOTE INTEGRATED AGRI TECHNOLOGY 
CENTERS KHETI MITRA AGRI CLINIC" AT GRAM 
PANCHAYATS, FPOs, NGOs AND GOVERNMENT 

PROMOTE TURN-KEY PROJECT MODE 

IMPLEMENTATION BARREN LANDS TO AGRARIAN 
LANDS IN THESTATE 

RETIRED OFFICER 

GRADUATE, MBA 
IIT. TECHNOLOGY AND AGRICULTURE 
COMMUNICATION: PRESENTATION & TRAVELLING 
YEAR 1 -ORRISSA, MP, CHHATTISGARH, RAJASTHAN, 
PUNJAB, NORTH EAST (12) 
YEAR 2- PAN INDIA 

HEAD OF STATE OPERATIONS 

ESSENTIAL -GRADUATE/ DESIRED- MBA 
15 YRS 

35-60 YRS 

RESPECTIVE STATE CAPITALS 
INCENTIVE BASED BUSINESS PAYMENTS 

(RS. 2000/ FRANCHISE IN THE STATE 
@ RS. 2 LAKHS FOR EVERY 100 FRANCHISE 
FRANCHISE POTENTIAL � NO. OF GRAM 

PANCHAYATS IN RESPECTIVE STATE) 
TRAVEL & ADMIN EXPENSES AT ACTUALS -BY THE 
COMPANY 
FULL TIME 

AS PER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS (-3-4 VISTS) 



DIRECTORATE GENERAL RESETTLEMENT 

E-mail: dgrddemp@ desw.gov.in 

Employment Directorate (EMP II) 
Sitectorate General Resettlement 
Ministry of Defence 
West Block-IV 
RK Puram, New Delhi - 110066 

1. 

2. 

It is requested that a panel of eligible Ex-Servicemen be forwarded for filling up vacancies as mentioned below: 

3. 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

REQUSITION FORMAT FOR PVT. ORGANISATIONS FOR 
FILLING UP OF VACANCIES BY EX SERVICEMEN (OFFICERS & JCOs/OR) 

JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR EX-SERVICEMEN - PVT. ORG. 

8 
9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Part Time) 
* Name of the post: 

Employment Type (Regular/ Contractual/ 

* Job Function: 

* Additional Job Information: 

(i) Technical/ Must have skills 
(ii) Good to have skills 
(iii) Soft Skills 

* No. of Vacancies (in figures): 

* Level/ Post: 

FORM B' 

* Qualification required: Essential/ 
Desired 

* Age range (in years): 
* Work experience required (in years): 

* Location of Job: 

Tele: 011-20862547 

* Additional Benefits offered: 

DETAILS OF JOB 

Salary range per month (Approx CTC): 

Travel Requirements 

Aligned courses (Full time/ Part Time)/ 
Certifications 

CONTRACTUAL 

STATE TRAINING HEAD 

PROMOTE �INTEGRATED AGRI TECHNOLOGY 
TRAINING" AT STATE & DISTRICT LEVEL 

COORDINATE AND CONDUCT TRAINING FOR 
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVES AS WELL AS CLIENTS 
RETIRED OFFICER 

GRADUATE, MBA 
IT, TECHNOLOGY AND AGRICULTURE 
COMMUNICATION: PRESENTATION & TRAVELLING 

YEAR 1 -ORRISSA, MP, CHHATTISGARH, 
RAJASTHAN, PUNJAB, NORTH EAST (12) 
YEAR 2- PAN INDIA 

HEAD OF TRAINING � STATE 

ESSENTIAL -GRADUATE / DESIRED � MBA 

15 YRS 
35-60 YRS 
RESPECTIVE STATE CAPITALS 
Rs. 10,000 FOR TRAINING OF BATCH OF 100 
@RS. 1 L FOR EVERY 1000 STUDENTS 
(TRAINING POTENTIAL - 10 X NO. OF GRAM 
PANCHAYATS IN THE RESPECTIVE STATE) 
TRAVEL& ADMN EXPENSES AT ACTUALS -BY THE 
COMPANY 
FULL TIME 

AS PER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS (-3-4 VISTS) 

NDL 
DIRECTORJ 


