VACANCY NOTIFICATION		
Employer:	AGRI MATRIX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	
Level of Post:	-	
Name of the Post:	1. Staff Training Head	
	2. District Operations Head	
	3. State Operations Head	
Job Function, Place of Initial Posting, Salary range and for all other information is attached below.		
Last date to received names from RSB/ZSB	12 May 24	
	•	

FORM 'B'

DIRECTORATE GENERAL RESETTLEMENT

REQUISITION FORMAT FOR PVT. ORGANISATIONS FOR FILLING UP OF VACANCIES BY EX SERVICEMEN (OFFICERS & JCOs/OR)

JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR EX-SERVICEMEN - PVT. ORG.

E-mail: dgrddemp@desw.gov.in

Employment Directorate (EMP III)

Sincectorate General Resettlement Ministry
of Defence

West Block-IV

Tele: 011-20862547

RK Puram, New Delhi – 110066

It is requested that a panel of eligible Ex-Servicemen be forwarded for filling up vacancies as mentioned below:
DETAILS OF JOB

1.	Employment Type (Regular/ Contractual/ Part Time)	CONTRACTUAL
2.	* Name of the post:	DISTRICT OPERATIONS HEAD
3.	* Job Function:	- PROMOTE INTEGRATED AGRI TECHNOLOGY CENTERS "KHETI MITRA AGRI CLINIC" AT GRAM PANCHAYATS, FPOs, NGOs AND GOVERNMENT - PROMOTE TURN KEY PROJECT MODE IMPLEMENTATION OF BARREN LANDS TO AGRARIAN LANDS IN THE DISTRICT
3.	* Additional Job Information:	RETIRED JCO/ EQUIVALENT
	(i) Technical/ Must have skills	GRADUATE
	(ii) Good to have skills	IT, TECHNOLOGY AND AGRICULTURE
	(iii) Soft Skills	COMMUNICATION; PRESENTATION & TRAVELLING
4.	* No. of Vacancies (in figures):	YEAR 1 - ORRISSA, MP, CHHATTISGARH, RAJASTHAN, PUNJAB, NORTH EAST (24) YEAR 2 - PAN INDIA
5.	* Level/ Post:	HEAD OF DISTRICT OPERATIONS
6.	* Qualification required: Essential/ Desired	ESSENTIAL - GRADUATE / DESIRED - MBA
7.	* Work experience required (in years):	15 YRS
8.	* Age range (in years):	35-60 YRS
9.	* Location of Job:	RESPECTIVE DISTRICTS
10.	* Salary range per month (Approx CTC):	INCENTIVE BASED BUSINESS PAYMENTS (Rs. 7500/ FRANCHISE IN THE DISTRICT @RS. 7.5 LAKHS FOR EVERY 100 FRANCHISES FRANCHISE POTENTIAL – NO. OF GRAM PANCHAYATS IN RESPECTIVE DISTRICT)
11.	* Additional Benefits offered:	FIX ALLOWANCE FOR TRANSPORTATION
12.	Aligned courses (Full time/ Part Time)/ Certifications	FULL TIME
13.	Travel Requirements	AS PER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS (~3-4 VISTS)



FORM 'B'

DIRECTORATE GENERAL RESETTLEMENT

REQUISITION FORMAT FOR PVT. ORGANISATIONS FOR FILLING UP OF VACANCIES BY EX SERVICEMEN (OFFICERS & JCOs/OR)

JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR EX-SERVICEMEN – PVT. ORG.

E-mail: dgrddemp@desw.gov.in

Employment Directorate (EMP III) Sürectorate General Resettlement Ministry of Defence West Block-IV RK Puram, New Delhi – 110066	Tele : 011-20862547
--	----------------------------

It is requested that a panel of eligible Ex-Servicemen be forwarded for filling up vacancies as mentioned below:
<u>DETAILS OF JOB</u>

1.	Employment Type (Regular/ Contractual/ Part Time)	CONTRACTUAL
2.	* Name of the post:	STATE OPERATIONS HEAD
3.	* Job Function:	- PROMOTE INTEGRATED AGRI TECHNOLOGY CENTERS "KHETI MITRA AGRI CLINIC" AT GRAM PANCHAYATS, FPOs, NGOs AND GOVERNMENT - PROMOTE TURN-KEY PROJECT MODE IMPLEMENTATION BARREN LANDS TO AGRARIAN LANDS IN THE STATE
3.	* Additional Job Information:	RETIRED OFFICER
	(i) Technical/ Must have skills	GRADUATE, MBA
	(ii) Good to have skills	IT, TECHNOLOGY AND AGRICULTURE
	(iii) Soft Skills	COMMUNICATION; PRESENTATION & TRAVELLING
4.	* No. of Vacancies (in figures):	YEAR 1 - ORRISSA, MP, CHHATTISGARH, RAJASTHAN, PUNJAB, NORTH EAST (12) YEAR 2 – PAN INDIA
5.	* Level/ Post:	HEAD OF STATE OPERATIONS
6.	* Qualification required: Essential/ Desired	ESSENTIAL -GRADUATE / DESIRED – MBA
7.	* Work experience required (in years):	15 YRS
8.	* Age range (in years):	35-60 YRS
9.	* Location of Job:	RESPECTIVE STATE CAPITALS
10.	* Salary range per month (Approx CTC):	INCENTIVE BASED BUSINESS PAYMENTS (RS. 2000/ FRANCHISE IN THE STATE \(\text{@ RS. 2 LAKHS FOR EVERY 100 FRANCHISE} \) FRANCHISE POTENTIAL - NO. OF GRAM PANCHAYATS IN RESPECTIVE STATE)
11.	* Additional Benefits offered:	TRAVEL & ADMIN EXPENSES AT ACTUALS - BY THE COMPANY
12.	Aligned courses (Full time/ Part Time)/ Certifications	FULL TIME
13.	Travel Requirements	AS PER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS (~3-4 VISTS)



FORM 'B'

DIRECTORATE GENERAL RESETTLEMENT

REQUISITION FORMAT FOR PVT. ORGANISATIONS FOR FILLING UP OF VACANCIES BY EX_SERVICEMEN (OFFICERS & JCOs/OR) JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR EX-SERVICEMEN – PVT. ORG.

E-mail: dgrddemp@desw.gov.in

Employment Directorate (EMP III) Sincectorate General Resettlement Ministry of Defence West Block-IV	Tele : 011-20862547
RK Puram, New Delhi – 110066	

It is requested that a panel of eligible Ex-Servicemen be forwarded for filling up vacancies as mentioned below:-

DETAILS OF JOB

3.	* Name of the post: * Job Function:	STATE TRAINING HEAD - PROMOTE "INTEGRATED AGRI TECHNOLOGY
3.	* Job Function:	DROMOTE "INTECDATED ACDITECHNOLOCV
		TRAINING" AT STATE & DISTRICT LEVEL COORDINATE AND CONDUCT TRAINING FOR COMPANY REPRESENTATIVES AS WELL AS CLIENTS
3.	* Additional Job Information:	RETIRED OFFICER
7-4-	(i) Technical/ Must have skills	GRADUATE, MBA
	(ii) Good to have skills	IT, TECHNOLOGY AND AGRICULTURE
7.	(iii) Soft Skills	COMMUNICATION; PRESENTATION & TRAVELLING
4.	* No. of Vacancies (in figures):	YEAR 1 - ORRISSA, MP, CHHATTISGARH, RAJASTHAN, PUNJAB, NORTH EAST (12) YEAR 2 – PAN INDIA
5.	* Level/ Post:	HEAD OF TRAINING – STATE
6.	* Qualification required: Essential/ Desired	ESSENTIAL -GRADUATE / DESIRED – MBA
7.	* Work experience required (in years):	15 YRS
8.	* Age range (in years):	35-60 YRS
9.	* Location of Job:	RESPECTIVE STATE CAPITALS
10.	* Salary range per month (Approx CTC):	Rs. 10,000 FOR TRAINING OF BATCH OF 100 @RS. 1 L FOR EVERY 1000 STUDENTS (TRAINING POTENTIAL – 10 X NO. OF GRAM PANCHAYATS IN THE RESPECTIVE STATE)
11.	* Additional Benefits offered:	TRAVEL & ADMIN EXPENSES AT ACTUALS - BY THE COMPANY
12.	Aligned courses (Full time/ Part Time)/ Certifications	FULL TIME
13.	Travel Requirements	AS PER COMPANY REQUIREMENTS (~3-4 VISTS)

